09AABCZ9141K1ZT Transporter Name :

45  -  Sequin  Bodycon Dresses 61044300 1.00 PCS 2,699.00 2,699.00 0.00 2.50 26.99 2.50 26.99 0.00 0.00

49.00 109,851.00 0.00 1,098.51 1,098.51 0.00

Sub Total : 109851

Party Discount : -65910.6

Tax Amount : 2197.02
Bill Amount : 46137.42

Amount in Words:  ₹  Forty Six Thousand One Hundred Thirty Seven And Paisa  Forty Two Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No